
BEG AT NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 
E 242 FT, N 360 FT & W 242 FT TO

MARK & PATTI REVOCABLE TRUST
337 SW TOMPKINS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-3S-16-02378-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.00 1.00/

08/22/2018 BC 2.00 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
2

75,881
1,000
23,000
99,881

0
99,881

0
99,881
99,881

0

101,146

1433/1 3/11/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODSON MARK S & PATT

MARK & PATTI REVOCA

1354/1857 2/28/2018 WD U I 37 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

P RICHARD LAYTON & LA

MARK S GOODSON & PA
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HX Base Yr

503 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 804 112.3600 125.84 101,175 1964 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 651

BAS 651 100 651 61,442

FOP 200 30 60 5,663

FOP 310 30 93 8,777

1,161 804 75,881

BAS= W21 S11 FOP= W10 S20 E10 N20$ S20 FOP= W10 S10 E31 N10
W21$ E21 N31$.
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21

11

20

21

31
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10

20

10

20

FOP

10

10

31

10

21

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 23,000


